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RHR Bar Runs

Dodge the Bullet

Map area: Submitted by: Date submitted:

Start location: Bars Included:

St. John's Restaurant                                                                

203 N. New Market St.                                                                                      

St. Martinville, LA 70582

Lil's on the Teche, Breaux Bridge                                               

T-Boy's Lounge, Breaux Bridge                                                                                                                                                               

Dodge's Fire House Bar & Cafe, Arnaudville                                                                                                                       

Menard's Last Chance

Route/Road length: Ride Time:

36.70 miles 51 min.

Longest leg:

St. John's Restaurant to Lil's on the Teche                                                                                        

12.20 miles                                                                                                     

16 minutes                                                                      

Comments:

R
H

R
 R

e
st

a
u

ra
n

ts
   

   

o
n

 r
o

u
te



90

342

3025

339

733

339

10

10

3039

349

321

678354

341

686

352

737

353

St Martinville

Parks

Breaux
  Bridge

Henderson

Ceclila

Robert’s
  Lounge

Rocky’s
  Sports Bar

Quinn’s
   Tavern

Lil’s on
  the Teche

Teche
   Bar

Bayou Teche
  Brewing

Fire House

T-Boys

Joey’s
  Sports Bar

Silver
  Slipper

49

49

Leonville

Grand
   Coteau

Sunset
Arnaudville

Menard’s
Café
  Josephine

Myran’s

Little
 Big
  Cup

Kenny’s Cajun 
   Kitchen

92

93
93

93

31

31

31

31

31

98
98

354

94

354

Dewey’s
  Lounge

Hole in the 
  Wall Bar

Old Coulee
    Lounge

167

96

182

182

St. John’s
  Restaurant

347

347

328

347

347347

347

96
96

10

167

93

90

353

354
31

31

Dodge The Bullet



Update: 

Turn Road

START at
St. John Restaurant, 203 N. New 

Market St., St Martinville 70582

Go South on N. New Market St.

in 0.10 mi. Turn left on to E. Bridge St. 0.10 mi.

in 0.30 mi. Turn left on to LA 347 (Resweber St) 0.40 mi.

in 7.20 mi. Keep left on LA 347   7.60 mi.

in 4.60 STOP at Lil's On the Teche 12.20 mi.

Go North on LA 347 (S. Poydras St.) 12.20 mi.

in 2.00 mi. Turn left on to E. Bridge St. 14.20 mi.

in 0.10 mi. Turn right on to Rees St. 14.30 mi.

in 1.70 mi. Go Straight on LA 328 (Reese St.) 16.00 mi.

in 1.90 mi. Turn left on to Poche Bridge Rd. 17.90 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Turn right on to LA 31 18.30 mi.

in 0.20 mi. STOP at T-Boy's Lounge 18.50 mi.

Go North on LA 341 18.50 mi.

in 1.80 mi. Go Straight on to LA 354 20.30 mi.

in 2.30 mi. Turn left on to LA 31 22.60 mi.

in 3.80 mi. STOP at Dodge's Fire House Bar & Café 26.40 mi.

Go North at LA 31 (Neblet St.) 26.40 mi.

in 0.10 mi. Keep left on to LA 93 (Neblet St.) 26.50 mi.

in 6.90 mi. Turn left on to LA 760 (Bellemin St.) 33.40 mi.

in 3.30 mi. STOP at Menard's Last Chance 36.70 mi.
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